
Get Away to the Nice,  Cool Baltics. . .  

 

Join Big Al in 2019 on Norwegian Getaway for a Baltic cruise! 

Day Date Port Arrive Depart  

 

Sun 6/16/19 Copenhagen  5:00PM 
Mon 6/17/19 Berlin 7:30AM 10:00PM 
Tue 6/18/19 At Sea   
Wed 6/19/19 Tallinn 9:00AM 4:30PM 
Thu 6/20/19 St. Petersburg 7:00AM  
Fri 6/21/19 St. Petersburg  7:00PM 
Sat 6/22/19 Helsinki 7:00AM 4:00PM 
Sun 6/23/19 Stockholm 8:00AM 4:00PM 
Mon 6/24/19 At Sea   
Tue 6/25/19 Copenhagen 7:00AM  

This is the best itinerary of its kind, featuring Norwegian’s Freestyle™ cruising! 

   
 

PRICING:* Fare Port Charge Tax Total 
Min-Suite $1979.00 $320.00 $188.87 $2487.87 
Balcony $1729.00 $320.00 $188.87 $2237.87 
Interior $1059.00 $320.00 $188.87 $1567.87 

* Per person, based on double occupancy. Choice of two group amenities. Triples and quads available. $50 deposit (per cabin), 
balance due Feb. 16, 2019. Pricing based on availability. Not combinable with cruise line promos. Gratuities and insurance extra. 
Air, hotel, shore excursions and transfers available. Cabins are not assigned until deposited. Passports required. 

The best staterooms go first, so don't wait...call now! 
For details, contact: Tom Frederick 

520-749-4069 800-749-4069 
tjfrederick@cruiseone.com  




